19.04.2024 1 von 2
Magon-Tools
VHM-Microschaftfräser, Z=2, mit Eckenradius, mit NHC-Beschichtung
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) ER(mm) RG
AMER0.1-0.02/4-0.2-45NHC 0.1 4.0 0.08 45.0 0.1 0.2 0.02 1
AMER0.1-0.02/4-0.3-45NHC 0.1 4.0 0.08 45.0 0.1 0.3 0.02 1
AMER0.1-0.02/4-0.4-45NHC 0.1 4.0 0.08 45.0 0.1 0.4 0.02 1
AMER0.2-0.05/4-0.5-50NHC 0.2 4.0 0.17 50.0 0.15 0.5 0.05 1
AMER0.2-0.05/4-1-50NHC 0.2 4.0 0.17 50.0 0.15 1.0 0.05 1
AMER0.2-0.05/4-1.5-50NHC 0.2 4.0 0.17 50.0 0.15 1.5 0.05 1
AMER0.2-0.05/4-2-50NHC 0.2 4.0 0.17 50.0 0.15 2.0 0.05 1
AMER0.3-0.05/4-1-50NHC 0.3 4.0 0.27 50.0 0.25 1.0 0.05 1
AMER0.3-0.05/4-1.5-50NHC 0.3 4.0 0.27 50.0 0.25 1.5 0.05 1
AMER0.3-0.05/4-2-50NHC 0.3 4.0 0.27 50.0 0.25 2.0 0.05 1
AMER0.3-0.05/4-2.5-50NHC 0.3 4.0 0.27 50.0 0.25 2.5 0.05 1
AMER0.3-0.05/4-3-50NHC 0.3 4.0 0.27 50.0 0.25 3.0 0.05 1
AMER0.4-0.1/4-1-50NHC 0.4 4.0 0.37 50.0 0.3 1.0 0.1 1
AMER0.4-0.1/4-1.5-50NHC 0.4 4.0 0.37 50.0 0.3 1.5 0.1 1
AMER0.4-0.1/4-2-50NHC 0.4 4.0 0.37 50.0 0.3 2.0 0.1 1
AMER0.4-0.05/4-2-50NHC 0.4 4.0 0.37 50.0 0.3 2.0 0.05 1
AMER0.4-0.1/4-3-50NHC 0.4 4.0 0.37 50.0 0.3 3.0 0.1 1
AMER0.4-0.1/4-4-50NHC 0.4 4.0 0.37 50.0 0.3 4.0 0.1 1
AMER0.4-0.05/4-4-50NHC 0.4 4.0 0.37 50.0 0.3 4.0 0.05 1
AMER0.5-0.1/4-1-50NHC 0.5 4.0 0.47 50.0 0.35 1.0 0.1 1
AMER0.5-0.1/4-2-50NHC 0.5 4.0 0.47 50.0 0.35 2.0 0.1 1
AMER0.5-0.1/4-3-50NHC 0.5 4.0 0.47 50.0 0.35 3.0 0.1 1
AMER0.5-0.05/4-3-50NHC 0.5 4.0 0.47 50.0 0.35 3.0 0.05 1
AMER0.5-0.1/4-4-50NHC 0.5 4.0 0.47 50.0 0.35 4.0 0.1 1
AMER0.5-0.05/4-4-50NHC 0.5 4.0 0.47 50.0 0.35 4.0 0.05 1
AMER0.5-0.05/4-5-50NHC 0.5 4.0 0.47 50.0 0.35 5.0 0.05 1
AMER0.5-0.1/4-6-50NHC 0.5 4.0 0.47 50.0 0.35 6.0 0.1 1
AMER0.6-0.06/4-2-50NHC 0.6 4.0 0.57 50.0 0.4 2.0 0.06 1
AMER0.6-0.1/4-2-50NHC 0.6 4.0 0.57 50.0 0.4 2.0 0.10 1
AMER0.6-0.1/4-3-50NHC 0.6 4.0 0.57 50.0 0.4 3.0 0.10 1
AMER0.6-0.06/4-4-50NHC 0.6 4.0 0.57 50.0 0.4 4.0 0.06 1
19.04.2024 2 von 2
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) ER(mm) RG
AMER0.6-0.1/4-4-50NHC 0.6 4.0 0.57 50.0 0.4 4.0 0.10 1
AMER0.6-0.1/4-5-50NHC 0.6 4.0 0.57 50.0 0.4 5.0 0.10 1
AMER0.6-0.06/4-6-50NHC 0.6 4.0 0.57 50.0 0.4 6.0 0.06 1
AMER0.6-0.1/4-6-50NHC 0.6 4.0 0.57 50.0 0.4 6.0 0.10 1
AMER0.6-0.06/4-8-50NHC 0.6 4.0 0.57 50.0 0.4 8.0 0.06 1
AMER0.6-0.1/4-8-50NHC 0.6 4.0 0.57 50.0 0.4 8.0 0.10 1
AMER0.8-0.2/4-2-50NHC 0.8 4.0 0.77 50.0 0.5 2.0 0.20 1
AMER0.8-0.08/4-4-50NHC 0.8 4.0 0.77 50.0 0.5 4.0 0.08 1
AMER0.8-0.2/4-4-50NHC 0.8 4.0 0.77 50.0 0.5 4.0 0.20 1
AMER0.8-0.2/4-5-50NHC 0.8 4.0 0.77 50.0 0.5 5.0 0.20 1
AMER0.8-0.08/4-6-50NHC 0.8 4.0 0.77 50.0 0.5 6.0 0.08 1
AMER0.8-0.2/4-6-50NHC 0.8 4.0 0.77 50.0 0.5 6.0 0.20 1
AMER0.8-0.08/4-8-50NHC 0.8 4.0 0.77 50.0 0.5 8.0 0.08 1
AMER0.8-0.2/4-8-50NHC 0.8 4.0 0.77 50.0 0.5 8.0 0.20 1
AMER0.8-0.08/4-10-50NHC 0.8 4.0 0.77 50.0 0.5 10.0 0.08 1
AMER0.8-0.2/4-10-50NHC 0.8 4.0 0.77 50.0 0.5 10.0 0.20 1
AMER1-0.2/4-2-50NHC 1.0 4.0 0.96 50.0 0.8 2.0 0.2 1
AMER1-0.1/4-3-50NHC 1.0 4.0 0.96 50.0 0.8 3.0 0.1 1
AMER1-0.2/4-3-50NHC 1.0 4.0 0.96 50.0 0.8 3.0 0.2 1